PAGE 1
TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, A
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN F

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMA
MAJOR APPLIED ACCEPTED O
ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS) 122 55
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA) 784 403
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS) 39 19
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS) 60 34
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS) 262 123
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES 1267 634

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY

ND ENROLLED
OR FALL 2006

N SERVICES

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS

F APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS
45.08 15 27.27
51.40 177 43.92
48.72 4 21.05
56.67 8 23.53
46.95 64 52.03
50.04 268 42 .27

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

14
174
4
8
64

264

% ENROLLED
ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED



PAGE 2
TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS % ENROLLED
MAJOR APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
ANTHROPOLOGY (BA) 19 10 52.63 3 30.00 3 30.00
CLASSICS (BA) 3 3 100.00 2 66.67 2 66.67
ENGLISH (BA) 308 181 58.77 66 36.46 66 36.46
FRENCH (BA) 7 5 71.43 1 20.00 1 20.00
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA) 1 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00
HISTORY (BA) 208 134 64.42 58 43.28 56 41.79
ITALIAN (BA) 11 7 63.64 5 71.43 5 71.43
JURISPRUDENCE (BA) 2 1 50.00 0 -00 0 -00
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA) 325 121 37.23 59 48.76 59 48.76
LATIN (BA) 1 0 .00 0 .00 0 .00
LINGUISTICS (BA) 12 8 66.67 2 25.00 2 25.00
PHILOSOPHY (BA) 7 6 85.71 3 50.00 3 50.00
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA) 102 52 50.98 7 13.46 7 13.46
PSYCHOLOGY (BA) 529 259 48.96 91 35.14 90 34.75
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA) 5 4 80.00 2 50.00 2 50.00
SOCIOLOGY (BA) 64 28 43.75 9 32.14 8 28.57
SPANISH (BA) 29 16 55.17 6 37.50 6 37.50
WOMENS STUDIES (BA) 3 2 66.67 0 -00 0 -00
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 1636 837 51.16 314 37.51 310 37.04

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



PAGE 3

AQUATIC AND COASTAL SCIENCES (BS)
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)

BIOLOGY (BS)

CHEMISTRY (BS)

COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)
GEOGRAPHY (BA)

GEOSCIENCE (BS)

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)
MATHEMATICS (BS)

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)
PHYSICS (BS)

SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

APPLIED

96
716
89
135
6

9
21
139
13
23
11

1259

ACCEPTED OF APPLIED

465

103
10
21

6

818

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS
ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

100.00 0 -00
69.79 16 23.88
64.94 140 30.11
71.91 22 34.38
46.67 13 20.63
50.00 2 66.67
55.56 1 20.00
47.62 2 20.00
74.10 42 40.78
76.92 3 30.00
91.30 8 38.10
54.55 3 50.00
64 .97 252 30.81

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED
ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED

23.
29.
31.
20.
66.
20.
20.
39.
30.
38.
33.

30.



PAGE 4

BROADCASTING (BA)
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
DANCE (BFA)

FASHION STUDIES (BA)
FINE ARTS (BA)

FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)
MUSIC (BA)

MUSIC (BAM)

MUSIC (BMUS)

MUSIC THERAPY (BA)
THEATRE (BFA)

THEATRE STUDIES (BA)

*TOTAL COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS

APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS
96 34 35.42 21 61.76
155 57 36.77 32 56.14
89 58 65.17 32 55.17
146 72 49.32 36 50.00
141 76 53.90 44 57.89
70 23 32.86 15 65.22
83 50 60.24 26 52.00
9 0 .00 0 -00
54 25 46.30 15 60.00
19 11 57.89 8 72.73
86 41 47 .67 32 78.05
45 36 80.00 27 75.00
993 483 48.64 288 59.63

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED
ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED



PAGE 5

UNDECLARED (BAC)

*TOTAL GENERAL PROGRAM

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED

FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

GENERAL PROGRAM

% ACCEPTS

APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED
3451 2131 61.75
3451 2131 61.75

% ADMITS

ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

% ENROLLED

ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED



PAGE 6

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
ECONOMICS (BA)
RECREATION PROF (BS)

*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED

FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

APPLIED

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY

% ACCEPTS

ACCEPTED OF APPLIED
403 35.04

7 58.33

1 100.00

411 35.34

% ADMITS

ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

142

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ENROLLED

% ENROLLED
OF ACCEPTED



PAGE

7

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED
FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

% ACCEPTS % ADMITS % ENROLLED
APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED

9769 5314 54 .40 2066 38.88 2027 38.14

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 09/20/06 AT 14.49.55 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



	CEHS (p.1)
	CHSS (p.2)
	CSAM (p.3)
	SART (p. 4)
	GEN (p.5)
	SBUS (p.6)
	UNIV (p.7)

