TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
ATHLETIC TRAINING (BS)	122	55	45.08	15	27.27	14	25.45
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA)	784	403	51.40	177	43.92	174	43.18
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)	39	19	48.72	4	21.05	4	21.05
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS)	60	34	56.67	8	23.53	8	23.53
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)	262	123	46.95	64	52.03	64	52.03
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN SERVICES	1267	634	50.04	268	42.27	264	41.64

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
ANTHROPOLOGY (BA)	19	10	52.63	3	30.00	3	30.00
CLASSICS (BA)	3	3	100.00	2	66.67	2	66.67
ENGLISH (BA)	308	181	58.77	66	36.46	66	36.46
FRENCH (BA)	7	5	71.43	1	20.00	1	20.00
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)	1	0	.00	0	.00	0	.00
HISTORY (BA)	208	134	64.42	58	43.28	56	41.79
ITALIAN (BA)	11	7	63.64	5	71.43	5	71.43
JURISPRUDENCE (BA)	2	1	50.00	0	.00	0	.00
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)	325	121	37.23	59	48.76	59	48.76
LATIN (BA)	1	0	.00	0	.00	0	.00
LINGUISTICS (BA)	12	8	66.67	2	25.00	2	25.00
PHILOSOPHY (BA)	7	6	85.71	3	50.00	3	50.00
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)	102	52	50.98	7	13.46	7	13.46
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)	529	259	48.96	91	35.14	90	34.75
RELIGIOUS STUDIES (BA)	5	4	80.00	2	50.00	2	50.00
SOCIOLOGY (BA)	64	28	43.75	9	32.14	8	28.57
SPANISH (BA)	29	16	55.17	6	37.50	6	37.50
WOMENS STUDIES (BA)	3	2	66.67	0	.00	0	.00
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE	1636	837	51.16	314	37.51	310	37.04

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

TABLE 11

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	% ACCEPTS OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	% ADMITS OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	% ENROLLED OF ACCEPTED
AQUATIC AND COASTAL SCIENCES (BS)	1	1	100.00	0	.00	0	.00
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)	96	67	69.79	16	23.88	16	23.88
BIOLOGY (BS)	716	465	64.94	140	30.11	139	29.89
CHEMISTRY (BS)	89	64	71.91	22	34.38	20	31.25
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)	135	63	46.67	13	20.63	13	20.63
GEOGRAPHY (BA)	6	3	50.00	2	66.67	2	66.67
GEOSCIENCE (BS)	9	5	55.56	1	20.00	1	20.00
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BS)	21	10	47.62	2	20.00	2	20.00
MATHEMATICS (BS)	139	103	74.10	42	40.78	41	39.81
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (BS)	13	10	76.92	3	30.00	3	30.00
PHYSICS (BS)	23	21	91.30	8	38.10	8	38.10
SCIENCE INFORMATICS (BS)	11	6	54.55	3	50.00	2	33.33
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS	1259	818	64.97	252	30.81	247	30.20

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
BROADCASTING (BA)	96	34	35.42	21	61.76	20	58.82
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)	155	57	36.77	32	56.14	32	56.14
DANCE (BFA)	89	58	65.17	32	55.17	32	55.17
FASHION STUDIES (BA)	146	72	49.32	36	50.00	34	47.22
FINE ARTS (BA)	141	76	53.90	44	57.89	44	57.89
FINE ARTS/STUDIO (BFA)	70	23	32.86	15	65.22	15	65.22
MUSIC (BA)	83	50	60.24	26	52.00	26	52.00
MUSIC (BAM)	9	0	.00	0	.00	0	.00
MUSIC (BMUS)	54	25	46.30	15	60.00	14	56.00
MUSIC THERAPY (BA)	19	11	57.89	8	72.73	8	72.73
THEATRE (BFA)	86	41	47.67	32	78.05	31	75.61
THEATRE STUDIES (BA)	45	36	80.00	27	75.00	27	75.00
*TOTAL COLLEGE OF THE ARTS	993	483	48.64	288	59.63	283	58.59

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

GENERAL PROGRAM

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
UNDECLARED (BAC)	3451	2131	61.75	802	37.63	782	36.70
*TOTAL GENERAL PROGRAM	3451	2131	61.75	802	37.63	782	36.70

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)	1150	403	35.04	139	34.49	138	34.24
ECONOMICS (BA)	12	7	58.33	3	42.86	3	42.86
RECREATION PROF (BS)	1	1	100.00	0	.00	0	.00
*TOTAL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS	1163	411	35.34	142	34.55	141	34.31

TABLE 11

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME FIRST-TIME FRESHMEN FOR FALL 2006

			% ACCEPTS		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
TOTAL	9769	5314	54.40	2066	38.88	2027	38.14